Select ONE of the Following Configuration Options:
40 mm height – Standard Single Row of Wireless Devices or Stacked
50 mm height – May be Suitable for Double Row of Wireless Devices Depending on Equipment
60 mm height – May be Suitable for Double Row of Wireless Devices Depending on Equipment
70 mm height – Suitable for Double Row of Wireless Devices Depending on Equipment
Rack-N-Bag Medium & Large Configuration Form – Allow 10 Days for Build Time
Name:
Phone:
Email:
:
1. Top Tier Height Available For Most Mixer / Recorders:
List Equipment Below:
Single (Mixer / Recorder) Enter Model:
Stacked (Mixer / Recorder with Expansion Unit
or Receiver Bay) Enter Models:
NOTE: Top Tier Height Can Only be
Standard (40 mm) if using Stacked.
Additional Equipment (Receivers, HOPS,
Antenna Distros, etc.) Enter Models:
Rack-N-Bag Small Power Distro w/ Sled & 5 Cables (Add to Cart Separately)
Rack-N-Bag Large Power Distro w/ Sled & 5 Cables (Add to Cart Separately)
SELECT ONE Hirose to Hirose: Length Stock # Select 1
Hirose Straight to Hirose Straight Power Cable 30cm CBL-HSHS30
Hirose Straight to Hirose Straight Power Cable 40cm CBL-HSHS40
Hirose Straight to Hirose Straight Power Cable 50cm CBL-HSHS50
Hirose Straight to Hirose 90° Degree Power Cable 30cm CBL-HSHN30
Hirose Straight to Hirose 90° Degree Power Cable 40cm CBL-HSHN40
Hirose Straight to Hirose 90° Degree Power Cable 50cm CBL-HSHN50
SELECT FOUR Hirose to DC: Length Stock # Select 4
DC Connector End 2.1 x 5.5 mm for Electrosonics
Hirose Straight to DC 2.1 x 5.5 mm Straight Power Cable 30cm CBL-HSDCS30
Hirose Straight to DC 2.1 x 5.5 mm Straight Power Cable 40cm CBL-HSDCS40
Hirose Straight to DC 2.1 x 5.5 mm Straight Power Cable 50cm CBL-HSDCS50
Hirose Straight to DC 2.1 x 5.5 mm 90° Power Cable 30cm CBL-HSDCN30
Hirose Straight to DC 2.1 x 5.5 mm 90° Power Cable 40cm CBL-HSDCN40
Hirose Straight to DC 2.1 x 5.5 mm 90° Power Cable 50cm CBL-HSDCN50
Hirose Straight to DC 2.1 x 5.5 mm Straight Locking Power Cable 30cm CBL-HSDCSL30
Hirose Straight to DC 2.1 x 5.5 mm Straight Locking Power Cable 40cm CBL-HSDCSL40
Hirose Straight to DC 2.1 x 5.5 mm Straight Locking Power Cable 50cm CBL-HSDCSL50
Hirose Straight to DC 2.1 x 5.5 mm 90° Locking Power Cable 30cm CBL-HSDCNL30
Hirose Straight to DC 2.1 x 5.5 mm 90° Locking Power Cable 40cm CBL-HSDCNL40
Hirose Straight to DC 2.1 x 5.5 mm 90° Locking Power Cable 50cm CBL-HSDCNL50
DC Connector End 2.5 x 5.5 mm for Zaxcom
Hirose Straight to DC 2.5 x 5.5 mm Straight Power Cable 30cm CBL-HSDCS30-2.5
Hirose Straight to DC 2.5 x 5.5 mm Straight Power Cable 40cm CBL-HSDCS40-2.5
Hirose Straight to DC 2.5 x 5.5 mm Straight Power Cable 50cm CBL-HSDCS50-2.5
Hirose Straight to DC 2.5 x 5.5 mm Straight Locking Power Cable 30cm CBL-HSDCSL30-2.5
Hirose Straight to DC 2.5 x 5.5 mm Straight Locking Power Cable 40cm CBL-HSDCSL40-2.5
Hirose Straight to DC 2.5 x 5.5 mm Straight Locking Power Cable 50cm CBL-HSDCSL50-2.5
Add Options to Cart Separately & Return Completed Form to Sales@FilmDevices.com - Please Put "RNB
Configuration" in the subject line. You can also call us to place your custom Rack-N-Bag order at 707.935.3363
OPTIONAL CONFIGURATION ACCESSORIES - ADD TO CART SEPARATELY!
Enter QTY
1. Center Tier - Power Distro
2. Choose Power Distro Connector End Types & Length
Select ONE (1) Hirose to Hirose & FOUR (4) Hirose to DC Cables Below
Dual USB Power Outlet (Add to Cart Separately)
Phone Holder (Add to Cart Separately)
Wing Kit for Medium Rack-N-Bag (Add to Cart Separately)
Docking Bracket (Add to Cart Separately)